SCHEDULED CLASS ROUTINE FOR PhD COURSEWORK (2019-2020)

October 2019

Date Day 2:00-3:00 PM 3:00-4:00 PM
03-10-19 Thursday PB (C-2) DB (O-1)/ MIK (O-2)
04-10-19 Friday SB (C-3) MIK (C-1)
17-10-19 Thursday SSS (O-1)/ PB (0O-2) DB (C-3)
24-10-19 Thursday GF-1 (C-1) SSS (C-2)
25-10-19 Friday GF-3 (C-3) SB (O-1) / HKS (0-2)
26-10-19 Saturday Seminars (DB / C-3) Seminars (DB / O-1)
31-10-19 Thursday HKS (C-1) PB (C-2)

November 2019
01-11-19 Friday SSS (C-2) DB (0O-1)/PB (0-2)
07-11-19 Thursday MIK (C-1) GF-3 (C-3)
08-11-19 Friday SSS (O-1) /HKS (0O-2) | GF-2 (C-2)
09-11-19 Saturday Seminars (MIK / C-1) Seminars (MIK / O-2)
14-11-19 Thursday DB (C-3) GF-1 (C-1)
15-11-19 Friday GF-2 (C-2) SB (O-1) / MIK (0-2)
21-11-19 Thursday GF-3 (C-3) GF-2 (C-2)
22-11-19 Friday SSS (O-1)/ PB (0-2) GF-1 (C-1)
23-11-19 Saturday Seminars (SB / C-3) Seminars (SB / O-1)
28-11-19 Thursday SB (C-3) SB (O-1) / HKS (O-2)
29-11-19 Friday HKS (C-1) GF-2 (C-2)
30-11-19 Saturday Seminars (PB / O-2) Seminars (PB / C-2)

December 2019
05-12-19 Thursday HKS (C-1) DB (C-3)
06-12-19 Friday SB (C-3) DB (0O-1)/ MIK (O-2)
12-12-19 Thursday GF-3 (C-3) PB (C-2)
13-12-19 Friday DB (O-1)/ PB (0O-2) MIK (C-1)
14-12-19 Saturday Seminars (SSS/ O-1) Seminars (SSS/ C-2)
19-12-19 Thursday SSS (C-2) GF-3 (C-3)
20-12-19 Friday SB (O-1) / HKS (0O-2) GF-1(C-1)
26-12-19 Thursday SB (C-3) SSS (O-1) / MIK (0-2)
27-12-19 Friday GF-1 (C-1) GF-2 (C-2)
28-12-19 Saturday Seminars (HKS / O-2) Seminars (HKS / C-1)

The routine has been prepared after calculating all University holidays including 1% and 3™ Saturdays

Compulsory Papers

C-1: Research Methodology

C-2: Basic Bioinformatics & Computing

C-3: Advanced Biotechnology

Optional Papers (Any one of the following)

O-1: Applied Microbiology & Immunology
O-2: Molecular Biology & Genetic Engineering

Faculty assigned for Optional Papers

Abbreviations of faculty

SB:DrSujoy Bose

HKS:DrHridip Kumar Sarma
SSS:DrShyamSundarSwargiary
PB:DrPranjan Barman
DB:MrDebasishBorbora

MIK:Dr Mohammad Imtiyaj Khan

GF-1: Guest Faculty for Compulsory Paper C1
GF-2: Guest Faculty for Compulsory Paper C2
GF-3: Guest Faculty for Compulsory Paper C3

O-1: Applied Microbiology & Immunology---- SB/SSS/DB
O-2: Molecular Biology & Genetic Engineering----PB/HKS/MIK
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NAME OF THE FACULTY SUBJECTS TO BE DEALT

SB:DrSujoy Bose : {(C-3: Advanced Biotechnology) & (O-1:Applied Microbiology & Immunology)}
HKS:DrHridip Kumar Sarma : {(C-1: Research Methodology) & (O-2: Molecular Biology & Genetic Engineering)}
SSS:DrShyamSundarSwargiary  : {(C-2: Basic Bioinformatics) & (O-1: Applied Microbiology & Immunology)}
PB:DrPranjan Barman
DB:MrDebasishBorbora

MIK:Dr Mohammad Imtiyaj Khan: {( C-1: Research Methodology) & (O-2: Molecular Biology & Genetic Engineering)}

: {(C-2: Basic Bioinformatics) & (O-2: Molecular Biology & Genetic Engineering)}
: {(C-3: Advanced Biotechnology) & (O-1: Applied Microbiology & Immunology)}

GF-1

: {Guest Faculty for (C-1: Research Methodology)}

GF-2 : {Guest Faculty for (C-2: Basic Bioipformatics)}

GF-3 : {Guest Faculty for (C-3: Advanced Biotechnology)}

Name of the Faculty No. of classes in Oct No. of classes in Nov | No. of classes in Dec Total No. of classes
SB 2 {O-1(1); C-3 (1)} 4 {O-1(2); C-3(2)} 3 {O-1(1); C-3(2)} 09
HKS 2 {O-2(1); C-1 (1)} 3 {0-2(2); C-1 (1)} 4 {0-2(2); C-1 (2)} 09
SSS 2 {O-1(1); C-2(1)} 3{0O-1(2);C-2(1)} 4 {O-1(2); C-2(2)} 09
PB 3 {0-2(1); C-2(2)} 4 {O-2 (3); C-2 (1)} 2{0-2(1);C-2(1)} 09
DB 4 {O-1(2); C-3(2)} 2 {O-1(1);C-3(1)} 3{O-1(2);C-3(1)} 09
MIK 2 {O0-2(1); C-1 (1)} 4 {0-2 (2); C-1 (2)} 3{0-2(2); C-1 (1)} 09
GF-1 1{C-1 (1)} 2{C-1 (2)} 2{C-1 (2)} 05
GF-2 0{C-2 (0)} 4{C-2 (4)} 1{C-2 (1)} 05
GF-3 1 {C-3 (1)} 2{C-3 (2)} 2{C-3(2)} 05

Name of the paper

No. of classes in Oct

No. of classes in Nov

No. of classes in Dec

Total No. of classes

C-1 3 5 13
C-2 3 6 4 13
C-3 4 5 5 13
O-1 4 6 5 1§
0-2 3 7 5 15
Total 17 29 24 69
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